Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
02/24/2010 603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797 Page 1 of 6
DMW Ultra Wide Series
Single and Dual Output
4:1 Ultra Wide Input Voltage Range
Up to 15.3 Watts DC/DC Converters
Rev C
FEATURES

Up to 15.3 Watts DC/DC Converters
Rev C
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Output Current Input Current
Model Number Input Voltage
Output
Voltage Min Max No Load Max Load
Reflected
Ripple Current
Output
Power
Efficiency
(Typ)
Max Capacitive
Load
DMW24S3.3-3000 3.3 VDC 300mA 3000mA 528mA 9.9W 78% 470μF
DMW24S5-3000 5 VDC 300mA 3000mA 762mA 15W 82% 470μF
DMW24S5.1-3000 5.1 VDC 300mA 3000mA 735mA 15.3W 81% 470μF
DMW24S12-1250 12 VDC 125mA 1250mA 726mA 15W 85% 470μF
DMW24S15-1000 15 VDC 100mA 1000mA 771mA 15W 86% 470μF
DMW24D5-1500 ±5 VDC ±150mA ±1500mA 735mA 15W 81% 220μF
DMW24D12-625 ±12 VDC ±62.5mA ±625mA 726mA 15W 85% 220μF
DMW24D15-500
24 VDC
(9 ~ 36 VDC)
±15 VDC ±50mA ±500mA
25mA (typ)
787mA
40mA (typ)
15W 86% 220μF
DMW48S3.3-3000 3.3 VDC 300mA 3000mA 26mA 9.9W 78% 470μF
DMW48S5-3000 5 VDC 300mA 3000mA 381mA 15W 82% 470μF
DMW48S5.1-3000 5.1 VDC 300mA 3000mA 368mA 15.3W 81% 470μF
DMW48S12-1250 12 VDC 125mA 1250mA 363mA 15W 85% 470μF
DMW48S15-1000 15 VDC 100mA 1000mA 386mA 15W 86% 470μF
DMW48D5-1500 ±5 VDC ±150mA ±1500mA 368mA 15W 81% 220μF
DMW48D12-625 ±12 VDC ±62.5mA ±625mA 363mA 15W 85% 220μF
DMW48D15-500
48 VDC
(18 ~ 75 VDC)
±15 VDC ±50mA ±500mA